6A-5A VARSITY GIRLS
Ken Gaston XC Invitational
09/27/2018

Grand Prairie, TX

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name

1 1 609 Alyssa Duhart

2 2 656 Cori Cochran

3 3 214 Jordan Jones

4 4 641 Rachel Loetzer
5 5 907 Kylie Criner

6 6 648 Victoria Altieri

7 7 194 Sela Anderson

8 8 685 Sophie Knowles
9 9 675 Emily Hartshorn
10 10 653 Katherine Byrne
11 (<5) 1195  Rachel Wynn

12 1 699 Mckenna Smith
13 12 1357 Melissa Avila

14 13 1535  Emma Bell

15 (<5) 351 Madisen Honea
16 14 1127  Angeline Molinar
17 15 684 Kaitlyn King

18 (<5) 460 Bryanna Gonzales
19 16 1543  Crystin Tinney
20 17 201 Michaela Decker
21 18 1290  Vanesa Ortiz

N

N
N
)

1153  Sofia Rodriquez

23 19 501 Evelyn Cordero

24 20 1059 Emily Piccirillo

25 21 1293  Jovana Segovia

26 22 579 Drisany Hernandez
27 23 1506  Sydney Washburn
28 24 1358  Katelyn Bailey

29 25 1053  Lily McCutcheon
30 26 1536  Hannah Bowden
31 27 1112 Mackenzie Otakpor
32 28 509 Emily Morales

33 29 642 Erin O'Brien

34 30 631 Mikaela Kizer

35 31 199 Shannon Cook

36 32 1028 | Lily Bouldin

37 33 1542  Erika Neal

38 34 60 Belle Salyer

39 35 1131 Harmoni Turner

40 36 1214 Mariah Giriffin

41 37 935 Sarays Flores

42 38 438 Lee Marie Martinez
43 39 355 Sandra Cervantes
44 40 598 Rylie Jaye

N
[6)]
I
jr

289 Karsen Robertson

Team

Frisco Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Belton

Frisco Memorial
Joshua

Frisco Wakeland
Belton

Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Horn
Frisco Wakeland
Princeton

Waco Midway
Copperas Cove
Mansfield Legacy
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas White
Waco Midway
Belton

North Mesquite
Mansfield Timberview
Duncanville
Lucas Lovejoy
North Mesquite
Forney

Sulphur Springs
Princeton

Lucas Lovejoy
Waco Midway
Mansfield Lake Ridge
Duncanville
Frisco Memorial
Frisco Lone Star
Belton

Lucas Lovejoy
Waco Midway
Arlington
Mansfield Legacy
Midlothian
Kennedale
Dallas Skyline
Corsicana
Frisco

Cedar Hill

Time
19:32.5
20:16.0
20:16.0
20:17.7
20:18.3
20:29.4
20:31.9
20:38.7
20:39.8
20:43.4
20:44.3
20:46.1
20:47.3
20:50.0
20:51.4
20:52.9
20:59.1
21:00.0
21:00.2
21:06.7
21:07.3
21:08.4
21:09.0
21:09.2
21:10.0
21:11.9
21:12.6
21:13.6
21:15.5
21:19.2
21:20.7
21:21.8
21:24.0
21:24.7
21:28.1
21:29.5
21:36.6
21:37.2
21:37.6
21:37.9
21:38.1
21:38.8
21:40.2
21:40.9
21:42.2

Pace
6:16/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M

Year
12
9
11
10
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
9
12
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
11
10
9
12
9
10
9
10
11
10
11
12
11
10
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

2507
1050
577
1051
1496
198
1540
1285
1208
910
926
1134
69
750
217
1120
1182
1482
484
592
215
496
1063
613
225
1218
2534
973
502
1142
920
1538
1219
825
1116
1139
457
213
707
1049
614
1056
1128
1492
1537
1048
1494
1154
1148
1122
1119
516
918

Alyssa Hood
Hailey Malik
Laisha Garcia
Rachel Malik
Leslie Neria
Abigail Cargile
Ellie Hammond
Jasmine Huerta
Madison Birdwell
Valerie Greer
Paloma Leos
Nour Almari
Amanda Frybarger
Isabel Hernandez
Nadia Meyer
Anais Coyne
Jadyn Dangerfield
Paola Vega

Myla King

Alexis Atwood
Shelby Littlefield
Mya Womack
Sara Rouse
Mackenzie Payne
Rachel Ramm
Kylie Jordan
Sabrina Reyes
Alexis Longoria
Karina Estrada
Tatiana Trejo
Bianca Antuna
Riley Cowan
Annaliese Martinez
Sadie Atkins
Veronica Seder
Victoria Jackson
Sarah Bandy
Lexy Jernigan
Emma Dehoyos
Catie Koh
Emerson Weaver
Evelyn McGowan
Hope Richardson
Anna-Lise Kirton
Sami Brown
Anna lovinelli

Nia McGiriff
Madison Rowe
Gracie Hagan
Kristen Felan
Anastacia Copland
Melissa Vasquez

Daphne West

North Forney HS
Lucas Lovejoy
Forney

Lucas Lovejoy
South Grand Prairie
Belton

Waco Midway
North Mesquite
Midlothian
Joshua

Kaufman
Mansfield Summit

Arlington Bowie

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Belton

Mansfield Legacy
Mesquite

South Garland
DeSoto

Frisco

Belton

DeSoto

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Heritage
Belton

Midlothian

Terrell HS
Lancaster
Duncanville
Mansfield Summit
Kaufman

Waco Midway
Midlothian

Hallsville

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Mansfield Summit
Dallas White

Belton

Ft Worth Boswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Mansfield Legacy
South Grand Prairie
Waco Midway
Lucas Lovejoy
South Grand Prairie

Mansfield Timberview

Mansfield Timberview

Mansfield Legacy
Mansfield Legacy
Duncanville

Joshua

21:42.4
21:43.6
21:45.7
21:46.3
21:46.8
21:46.9
21:47.3
21:48.3
21:48.4
21:50.3
21:50.5
21:51.3
21:51.4
21:52.5
21:52.9
21:54.6
21:56.1
21:56.8
21:58.6
21:58.9
21:58.9
21:58.9
22:01.1
22:05.1
22:06.7
22:07.5
22:08.2
22:08.6
22:08.9
22:09.6
22:10.0
22:10.5
22:11.8
22:13.0
22:13.8
22:14.6
22:16.1
22:16.9
22:18.6
22:19.8
22:20.6
22:20.8
22:21.8
22:23.8
22:25.7
22:29.6
22:31.1
22:31.7
22:32.2
22:33.3
22:33.4
22:34.4
22:34.5

6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
711/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M

10

11
10

12
11
10
11

12

12

11
12

10

11
12
12

11
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
10

12
10

11
12

11
11
10
12

10
10

11
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



99
100
O'All Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

84
85
Adj Place
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

110

112
113
114
115
116

>7)
117

(<9)
118
119
120

=7
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

1110
1363
Bib No
1114
762
515
536
1490
55
828
504
1561
939
1367
593
1495
1497
599
114
372
474
808
505
1224
2504
54
420
936
1188
292
602
1480
1470
1373
281
287
1033
282
2538
826
909
830
1068
916
534
605
914
1135
580
357
62
928
1123

Brianna Listenbee
Launa Fisher
Name

Nyia Roberts
Ranita Edalere Lukula
Kimberly Terron
Randi McAnally
Hali Hartman
Madison Hammond
Madelyn Floyd
Hope Harper
Catherine Mancilla-Perez
Shelby Shallcross
Marlene Gurrola
Mccann Callie
Lauren Neria
Brenna Reyes
Reshma Philipose
Megan Petitt
Fernanda Zagal
Regean Collins
Vannety Kirkpatrick
Melissa Hernandez
Kailey Schafer
Natalia Bowman
Lauren Hammond
Araceli Cedillo
Cassidy Hughes
Danna Rodriguez
Carrigan Smith-Jackson
Emery Wilkerson
Maureen Valdivia-Reyes
Vannessa Miranda
Karli Whetstone
Savannah Holloway
Mercedes Raya
Ashlyn Carty
Fikayomi Johnson
Audi Vargas

Abby Cox

Kamdyn Graves
Elizabeth Logan
Mia Szczesny
Kaitlyn Strother
Teresa Jasso
Giselle Aguilar
Kelsey Rohleder
Lizbeth Castillo
Hannah Holdbrook
llissa Flores

Mary Tranthum
Marizit Puente

Christina Flores

Mansfield Lake Ridge
Princeton

Team

Mansfield Lake Ridge
Garland Naaman Forest
Duncanville

Ennis

South Grand Prairie
Arlington

Hallsville
Duncanville

Waco University
Kennedale
Princeton

Frisco

South Grand Prairie
South Grand Prairie
Frisco

Arlington Lamar
Corsicana

DeSoto

Grand Prairie
Duncanville
Midlothian

North Forney HS
Arlington

Dallas Skyline
Kennedale
Mesquite

Cedar Hill

Frisco

South Garland
South Garland
Princeton

Cedar Hill

Cedar Hill

Lucas Lovejoy
Cedar Hill

Terrell HS

Hallsville

Joshua

Hallsville

Lucas Lovejoy
Joshua

Ennis

Frisco Heritage
Joshua

Mansfield Summit
Forney

Corsicana

Arlington

Kaufman

Mansfield Legacy

22:35.6
22:36.6
Time
22:37.4
22:37.9
22:39.1
22:39.4
22:39.8
22:40.7
22:40.9
22:42.8
22:43.1
22:43.1
22:43.4
22:43.4
22:45.5
22:47.5
22:48.2
22:50.1
22:50.2
22:51.5
22:53.0
22:54.2
22:54.8
22:56.5
22:58.2
22:59.3
23:02.3
23:02.7
23:02.9
23:03.2
23:03.9
23:04.4
23:04.9
23:06.0
23:06.6
23:07.0
23:07.1
23:07.1
23:09.0
23:09.1
23:09.5
23:11.5
23:13.6
23:141
23:14.7
23:15.2
23:16.8
23:17.4
23:18.3
23:23.5
23:23.7
23:271

7:14/M
7:15/M
Pace
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
71A7/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M

10
Year
10
11
11

10
12
10
11

11
10
11
11
11
11

11

12
12

12
11

11

12

10
10

11
10
10
10

11
12
10
11
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
O'All Place
201
202

=7
131
132
133
134
135
(<9)
=7
(<9)
136
137
138
139
140
141
(<5)
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
=7
(<9)
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
Adj Place
174
175

1541
913
1500
1075
832
2509
1156
917
70
585
284
59
1405
643
747
2533
628
537
934
541
469
1503
359
589
1392
1286
1364
932
1406
968
1076
2511
809
1079
58
1365
1539
739
645
1464
1459
644
1077
1207
811
937
1078
1504
769
1507
Bib No
1547
595

Kate Mason
Graycen Rasmussen
Baylie Arrington
Perla Alday
Bethany Rogers
Bianca Monrreal
Raven Stevenson
Makayla Thompson
Ashley Frybarger
Enjane Soule
Ines Meyer
Mallory Rowe
Jamaira Ross
Ashley O'Horo
Mariana Ferreyra
Genesis Nunez
Grace Ajayi
Veronica Metcalf
Savanna Danner
Olivia Rodriguez
Rebecca Anderson
Maurie Flecker
Lesli Garcia
Jillian Abraham
Radiate Abebe
Abigail Juarez
Ashlyn Franck
Hayley Tucker
Wendy Tran
Kiana Banks
Adriana Berumen
Karaline Wiley
Jazmin Maldonado
Marlene Reyes
Kentayshija Pruitt
Olivia Gaytan
Avery Hammond
Jazmin Barber
Diana Tapia

Alex Goncalves
Zaray Enriquez
Tess Sakakini
Anette Dominguez
Bailey Barnes
Marissa Mendez
Angelina Olmos
Yaireth Escobedo
Landrie McKinney
Ida Seesay
Jessica Yanez
Name

Lorena Carillo

Camille Curry

Waco Midway
Joshua

Sulphur Springs
Lufkin

Hallsville

North Forney HS
Mansfield Timberview
Joshua

Arlington Bowie
Forney

Cedar Hill

Arlington
Richardson Berkner

Frisco Memorial

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Terrell HS

Frisco Lone Star
Ennis
Kennedale
Ennis

DeSoto

Sulphur Springs
Corsicana
Frisco
Richardson Berkner
North Mesquite
Princeton
Kaufman
Richardson Berkner
Lancaster

Lufkin

North Forney HS
Grand Prairie
Lufkin

Arlington
Princeton

Waco Midway

Ft Worth Wyatt
Frisco Memorial
South Garland
South Garland
Frisco Memorial
Lufkin

Midlothian
Grand Prairie
Kennedale
Lufkin

Sulphur Springs
Garland Naaman Forest
Sulphur Springs
Team

Waco University

Frisco

28:27.7
23:28.5
23:29.0
23:30.6
23:32.6
23:32.9
23:33.5
23:35.5
23:40.3
23:41.7
23:43.3
23:44.6
23:455
23:47.0
23:47.6
23:48.0
23:48.1
23:48.1
23:49.2
23:50.3
23:50.6
23:51.4
23:52.8
23:54.1
23:54.4
23:55.2
23:56.2
23:58.7
23:58.7
24:04.3
24:04.8
24:05.5
24:05.8
24:06.0
24:07.0
24:07.5
24:08.0
24:08.3
24:08.8
24:09.8
24:11.5
24:11.9
24:14.4
24:15.8
24:18.6
24:22.0
24:23.3
24:24.0
24:24 1
24:24.4
Time
24:24.8
24:25.3

7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
Pace
7:49/M
7:50/M

11

12
11
10
11
12
12
10

12

11
10

10
10
10
10
11

10
12
11

12

12
10
10
10
11
11
12
11

11

10

Year
12
11



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

176
177
178
179

=7
180
181
182
183
184

>7)
185
186

(<9)

187

188

929
1291
1469
488
596
1215
581
584
421
1472
597
831
1505
181
293
1360
801
1374
52
611
1499
634
1474
73
775
610
1485
368
373
527
2508
1502
979
11
583
362
356
938
576
637
1109
639
1393
757
2506
971
745
1394
115
814
436
933
744

Alexiss Renteria
Jasmine Ovalle
Sonia Juarez
Logan Neely
Olivia Denton
Cecilia Hedgecock
Bethany Leos
Sara Smith

Kenia Cleto
Natalie Ordonez
Allison Gamble
Alexis Lyons
Ashley Noe
Destiny Delaney
Nadia Thornton
Bria Dillard
Cameron Bittick
Ketelyn York
Joseline Flores
Jamie Haynes
Payton Sears
Paulina Nejfelt
Genesis Paz

Lexi Jackson
Olamide Urune
Cassidy Ehrman
Brianna Bazavilvazo
Jacqueline Rodriguez
Noemi Zuniga
Adriana Cabrera
Alyssa Kinard
Kaitlyn Ferrill
Chazmine Wilson
Karely Favila
Hana Powell
Atzhari Madera
Judith De La Cruz
Samantha Robledo
Bella Enriquez
Ashlyn Sterling

Genesis Johnson

Mughil Vijayakumar Lathakum

Lizbeth Angelina
Alexandra Villatoro
Lisbeth Chavez
Michelle Garanza
Sky Cortes
Gabriela Buruca
Jocelyn Serna
Iveth Pantoja
Krista Lopez
Elizabeth Beck

Michelle Carvajal

Kaufman

North Mesquite
South Garland
DeSoto

Frisco
Midlothian
Forney

Forney

Dallas Skyline
South Garland
Frisco

Hallsville
Sulphur Springs
Arlington Seguin
Cedar Hill
Princeton

Grand Prairie
Princeton
Arlington

Frisco Heritage
South Grand Prairie
Frisco Lone Star
South Garland
Arlington Bowie
Garland Naaman Forest
Frisco Heritage
South Grand Prairie
Corsicana
Corsicana

Ennis

North Forney HS
Sulphur Springs
Lancaster
Arlington Lamar
Forney
Corsicana
Corsicana
Kennedale
Forney

Frisco Lone Star
Mansfield Lake Ridge
Frisco Lone Star

Richardson Berkner

Garland Lakeview Centennial

North Forney HS

Lancaster

Garland Lakeview Centennial

Richardson Berkner
Arlington Lamar
Grand Prairie
Dallas Skyline

Kennedale

Garland Lakeview Centennial

24:28.1
24:29.6
24:31.9
24:32.4
24:36.6
24:42.0
24:42.0
24:42.2
24:43.0
24:43.5
24:43.7
24:44 1
24:45.2
24:45.2
24:46.0
24:46.6
24:50.7
24:54.0
24:58.2
25:02.3
25:03.3
25:03.5
25:08.7
25:04.2
25:04.9
25:05.9
25:06.2
25:06.2
25:09.1
25:12.7
25:14.8
25:16.8
25:20.1
25:22.3
25:23.2
25:24.8
25:24.8
25:25.5
25:28.2
25:28.9
25:29.2
25:31.3
25:31.9
25:35.0
25:35.1
25:39.7
25:41.9
25:42.1
25:42.5
25:45.0
25:46.5
25:51.7
25:52.2

7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M

10
10
10
10
12
10
10
11
10
10

11
12
12
10
10
10

12
12
10
12
12
10
12
11

12
12

12

10
12
10
12

10
10
11

11
11

11

12
11
10
11
11



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

217
>7)
218
219
>7)
(<5)
220

221

222
223
224
225
226
(<5)
227
228
229
(<5)
230
231

232
>7)
233
>7)
234
235
236
>7)
237
238
>7)
239
>7)

V'V NNV RN
JJoggoJge

640
353
531
495
1462
461
1141
110
1457
465
805
804
1551
635
441
2501
2535
1572
431
633
190
532
760
977
1501
970
630
1569
776
969
365
763
1396
636
768
764
1401
730
1404
727
735
629
1397

Ella Landau
Miriam Alonso
Lauren Hendriks
Cierra Wash
Maria Garcia
Delana Jordan
Zariah Murphy
Jenniffer Cortes
Nayeli Capuchino
Michelle Ruiz
Bryanna Erazo
Keyla Cornejo
Lizbeth Duarte
Giulia Palti
Liliana Mendez
Bella Amaro
Leslie Romero
Marisela Torres
Kayla Hall
Kaylee Martin
Kristy Nyagaka
Alexia Hernandez
Chante' Bromsey
Nala Stefanos
Jolene Carpenter
Redmondria Fulton
Grace Hart

Kasie Rodriguez
Mashala Williams
Kyerra Brown
Melisa Perales
Mia Escobar
Julisa Meraz
Amelia Reynolds
Naiya Morgan
Alexis Griffin
Tracie Ngo

Alia Lorenza
D'Leagh Ramos
Rachel Jaloma
Brianna Valdez
Maiya Cox

Sindy Meraz

Frisco Memorial
Corsicana

Ennis

DeSoto

South Garland

Dallas White

Mansfield Summit
Arlington Lamar

South Garland

Dallas White

Grand Prairie

Grand Prairie

Waco University

Frisco Lone Star

Dallas Skyline

North Forney HS

Terrell HS

Waco University

Dallas Skyline

Frisco Lone Star
Arlington Seguin

Ennis

Garland Naaman Forest
Lancaster

Sulphur Springs
Lancaster

Frisco Lone Star

Waco University
Garland Naaman Forest
Lancaster

Corsicana

Garland Naaman Forest
Richardson Berkner
Frisco Lone Star
Garland Naaman Forest
Garland Naaman Forest
Richardson Berkner

Ft Worth Trimble Tech
Richardson Berkner

Ft Worth Trimble Tech
Ft Worth Trimble Tech
Frisco Lone Star

Richardson Berkner

25:56.3
25:58.8
25:59.4
26:03.6
26:05.4
26:07.2
26:09.9
26:12.3
26:12.9
26:16.8
26:18.3
26:19.7
26:23.4
26:23.8
26:37.1
26:41.5
26:46.4
26:49.2
26:55.7
27:05.7
27:06.4
27:13.4
27:18.9
27:47.8
27:48.1
27:50.9
27:52.7
28:13.8
28:15.6
28:18.1
28:24.9
28:26.7
28:50.6
29:06.2
29:10.6
29:10.7
29:36.6
29:50.7
29:56.6
30:07.0
30:13.3
32:09.2
32:44.8

8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:14/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
10:18/M
10:29/M

10
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
10
11

11

12
10
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Final Team Results - Girls

6A/5A VARSITY GIRLS 5K

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 35 Team Score (times): 1:42:47.5 Ave Time:20:33.5
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 656 Cori Cochran 9 2 2 20:16.0 20:16.0 0:43.4
2 648 Victoria Altieri 12 6 8 20:29.4 40:45.4 0:56.9
3 685 Sophie Knowles 12 8 16 20:38.7 1:01:24.2 1:06.2
4 675 Emily Hartshorn 11 9 25 20:39.8 1:22:04.0 1:07.3
5 653 Katherine Byrne 12 10 35 20:43.4 1:42:47.5 1:10.9
6 699 Mckenna Smith 9 (11) (46) 20:46.1  2:03:33.6 1:13.5
7 684  Kaitlyn King 11 (15) (61) 20:59.1 2:24:32.8 1:26.6
Team - Belton Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 105  Team Score (times): 1:45:09.8 Ave Time:21:01.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 214 Jordan Jones 11 3 3 20:16.0 20:16.0 0:43.5
2 194 Sela Anderson 12 7 10 20:31.9 40:47.9 0:59.3
3 201 Michaela Decker 11 17 27 21:06.7 1:01:54.7 1:34.2
4 199 Shannon Cook 9 31 58 21:28.1 1:23:22.8 1:55.6
5 198 Abigail Cargile 10 47 105 21:46.9 1:45:09.8 2:14.4
6 217 Nadia Meyer 12 (55) (160) 21:52.9 2:07:02.7 2:20.3
7 215 Shelby Littlefield 10 (60) (220) 21:58.9 2:29:01.7 2:26.4
8 225 Rachel Ramm 12 More Than 7 22:06.7 2:51:08.4 2:34.1
9 213 Lexy Jernigan 12 More Than 7 22:16.9 3:13:25.3 2:44.4
Team - Waco Midway Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 136  Team Score (times): 1:46:33.3 Ave Time:21:18.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1535 Emma Bell 11 13 13 20:50.0 20:50.0 1:17.5
2 1543  Crystin Tinney 10 16 29 21:00.2 41:50.2 1:27.6
3 1536 Hannah Bowden 10 26 55 21:19.2 1:03:09.4 1:46.6
4 1542 Erika Neal 9 33 88 21:36.6 1:24:46.0 2:04.1
5 1540 Ellie Hammond 9 48 136 21:47.3 1:46:33.3 2:14.7
6 1538 Riley Cowan 12 (69) (205) 22:10.5 2:08:43.9 2:38.0
7 1537 Sami Brown 11 (78) (283) 22:25.7 2:31:09.6 2:53.2
8 1541 Kate Mason 9 More Than 7 23:27.7 2:54:37.4 3:55.2
9 1539  Avery Hammond 10 More Than 7 24:08.0 3:18:45.4 4:35.4
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 165  Team Score (times): 1:47:24.3 Ave Time:21:28.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1059  Emily Piccirillo 11 20 20 21:09.2 21:09.2 1:36.6

2 1053  Lily McCutcheon 11 25 45 21:155 42:24.7 1:43.0
3 1028  Lily Bouldin 10 32 77 21:29.5 1:03:54.3 1:57.0
4 1050 Hailey Malik 9 43 120 21:43.6 1:25:38.0 2:11.1
5 1051 Rachel Malik 9 45 165 21:46.3 1:47:24.3 2:13.7
6 1063 Sara Rouse 11 (62) (227) 22:01.1  2:09:25.5 2:28.6
7 1049 Catie Koh 9 (74) (301) 22:19.8 2:31:45.4 2:47.3
8 1056 Evelyn McGowan 12 More Than 7 22:20.8 2:54:06.2 2:48.3
9 1048  Anna lovinelli 10 More Than 7 22:29.6  3:16:35.9 2:57.1
10 1033 Ashlyn Carty 10 More Than 7 23:07.0 3:39:43.0 3:34.5
11 1068  Mia Szczesny 11 More Than 7 23:11.5 4:02:54.5 3:38.9
Team - Mansfield Legacy Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 261  Team Score (times): 1:49:20.4 Ave Time:21:52.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1127 Angeline Molinar 10 14 14 20:52.9 20:52.9 1:20.3
2 1131 Harmoni Turner 11 35 49 21:37.6 42:30.5 2:05.1
3 1120 Anais Coyne 9 56 105 21:54.6 1:04:25.2 2:22.1
4 1128 Hope Richardson 9 76 181 22:21.8 1:26:47.1 2:49.3
5 1122 Kristen Felan 10 80 261 22:33.3 1:49:20.4 3:00.8
6 1119 Anastacia Copland 9 (81) (342) 22:33.4 2:11:53.9 3:00.9
7 1123  Christina Flores 9 (130) (472) 23:27.1  2:35:21.0 3:54.5
Team - Duncanville Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 283  Team Score (times): 1:49:53.4 Ave Time:21:58.7
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 501 Evelyn Cordero 11 19 19 21:09.0 21:09.0 1:36.5
2 509 Emily Morales 10 28 47 21:21.8 42:30.8 1:49.3
3 502 Karina Estrada 11 66 113 22:08.9 1:04:39.8 2:36.4
4 516 Melissa Vasquez 11 82 195 22:344 1:27:14.3 3:01.9
5 515 Kimberly Terron 11 88 283 22:39.1  1:49:53.4 3:06.6
6 504 Hope Harper 10 (93) (376) 22:42.8 2:12:36.3 3:10.2
7 505 Melissa Hernandez 12 (104) (480) 22:54.2 2:35:30.5 3:21.7
Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 325  Team Score (times): 1:50:40.6 Ave Time:22:08.1
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1214 Mariah Griffin 10 36 36 21:37.9 21:37.9 2:05.4
2 1208 Madison Birdwell 11 50 86 21:48.4 43:26.4 2:15.9
3 1218  Kylie Jordan 9 64 150 22:07.5 1:05:34.0 2:35.0
4 1219  Annaliese Martinez 10 70 220 22:11.8 1:27:45.8 2:39.2
5 1224 Kailey Schafer 12 105 325 22:54.8 1:50:40.6 3:22.3
6 1207 Bailey Barnes 9 (167) (492) 24:15.8 2:14:56.5 4:43.3
7 1215  Cecilia Hedgecock 12 (180) (672) 24:42.0 2:39:38.5 5:09.4
Team - Princeton Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 331  Team Score (times): 1:50:26.0 Ave Time:22:05.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1357 Melissa Avila 12 12 12 20:47.3 20:47.3 1:14.8
2 1358 Katelyn Bailey 12 24 36 21:13.6 42:01.0 1:41.1

3 1363  Launa Fisher 10 85 121 22:36.6  1:04:37.7 3:04.1



4 1367 Marlene Gurrola 11 96 217 22:43.4 1:27:211 3:10.9
5 1373  Karli Whetstone 9 114 331 23:04.9 1:50:26.0 3:32.4
6 1364  Ashlyn Franck 9 (152) (483) 23:56.2 2:14:22.3 4:23.7
7 1365  Olivia Gaytan 10 (161) (644) 24:07.5 2:38:29.9 4:35.0
8 1360  Bria Dillard 10 More Than 7 24:46.6 3:03:16.6 5:14.1
9 1374  Ketelyn York 10 More Than 7 24:54.0 3:28:10.6 5:21.4

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:51:06.0 Ave Time:22:13.2

Team - Joshua
Team Score (places): 379

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 907 Kylie Criner 10 5 5 20:18.3 20:18.3 0:45.8
2 910 Valerie Greer 10 51 56 21:50.3 42:08.7 2:17.8
3 918 Daphne West 12 83 139 22:34.5 1:04:43.2 3:01.9
4 909 Kamdyn Graves 9 119 258 23:09.1  1:27:52.3 3:36.6
5 916 Kaitlyn Strother 10 121 379 23:13.6 1:51:06.0 3:41.1
6 914  Kelsey Rohleder 9 (124) (503) 23:15.2  2:14:21.2 3:42.6
7 913 Graycen Rasmussen 9 (131) (634) 23:28.5 2:37:49.8 3:56.0
8 917 Makayla Thompson 11 More Than 7 23:35.5 3:01:25.3 4:02.9

Team - South Grand Prairie Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 390  Team Score (times): 1:52:07.0 Ave Time:22:25.4

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1496  Leslie Neria 11 46 46 21:46.8 21:46.8 2:14.2
2 1492  Anna-Lise Kirton 11 77 123 22:23.8  44:10.6 2:51.2
3 1494  Nia McGiiff 12 79 202 22:31.1  1:06:41.7 2:58.6
4 1490  Hali Hartman 9 90 292 22:39.8 1:29:21.5 3:07.2
5 1495  Lauren Neria 11 98 390 22:45.5 1:52:07.0 3:12.9
6 1497  Brenna Reyes 11 (99) (489) 22:475 2:14:54.6 3:15.0
7 1499  Payton Sears 12 (191) (680) 25:03.3 2:39:58.0 5:30.8
8 1485 Brianna Bazavilvazo 11 More Than 7 25:06.2 3:05:04.2 5:33.7

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:52:14.7 Ave Time:22:26.9

Team - Frisco
Team Score (places): 407

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 598 Rylie Jaye 10 40 40 21:40.9 21:40.9 2:08.4
2 592 Alexis Atwood 9 59 99 21:58.9  43:39.8 2:26.3
3 593 Mccann Callie 10 97 196 22:43.4 1:06:23.3 3:10.9
4 599 Reshma Philipose 11 100 296 22:48.2 1:29:11.5 3:15.6
5 602 Emery Wilkerson 9 111 407 23:03.2 1:52:14.7 3:30.6
6 589 Jillian Abraham 10 (149) (556) 23:54.1 2:16:08.9 4:21.6
7 595  Camille Curry 1 (175) (731) 24:253 2:40:34.2 4:52.8
8 596 Olivia Denton 10 More Than 7 24:36.6  3:05:10.8 5:04.0
9 597 Allison Gamble 10 More Than 7 24:43.7 3:29:54.6 5:11.2

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:52:30.6 Ave Time:22:30.1

Team - North Mesquite
Team Score (places): 416

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1290 Vanesa Ortiz 11 18 18 21:07.3 21:07.3 1:34.8
2 1293  Jovana Segovia 10 21 39 21:10.0 42:17.4 1:37.4
3 1285 Jasmine Huerta 12 49 88 21:48.3 1:04:05.7 2:15.8
4 1286 Abigail Juarez 11 151 239 23:55.2 1:28:01.0 4:22.6
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Team - Frisco Heritage

Jasmine Ovalle

Team Score (places): 452

Pos Bib No
1 609

2 613

3 614

4 605

5 611

6 610

Name

Alyssa Duhart
Mackenzie Payne
Emerson Weaver
Giselle Aguilar
Jamie Haynes

Cassidy Ehrman

10 177 416 24:29.6  1:52:30.6 4:57.1

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:52:15.3 Ave Time:22:27.0

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 1 1 19:325  19:325 0:00.0
12 63 64 22:05.1 41:37.6 2:32.5
11 75 139 22:20.6  1:03:58.2 2:48.1
10 123 262 23:14.7 1:27:13.0 3:42.1
12 190 452 25:02.3 1:52:15.3 5:29.8
12 (194) (646) 25:05.9 2:17:21.3 5:33.4

Team - Mansfield Lake Ridge

Team Score (places): 474

Pos Bib No
1 1112
2 1116
3 1110
4 1114
5 1109

Name

Mackenzie Otakpor
Veronica Seder
Brianna Listenbee
Nyia Roberts

Genesis Johnson

Team - Arlington

Team Score (places): 498

Pos Bib No
60
55
54
62
59
58
52
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Name

Belle Salyer
Madison Hammond
Lauren Hammond
Mary Tranthum
Mallory Rowe
Kentayshija Pruitt

Joseline Flores

Team - Cedar Hill

Team Score (places): 499

Pos Bib No
1 289
292
281
287
282
284
293

N O o0 WD

Team - Frisco Memorial

Name

Karsen Robertson
Carrigan Smith-Jackson
Savannah Holloway
Mercedes Raya
Fikayomi Johnson

Ines Meyer

Nadia Thornton

Team Score (places): 500

Pos Bib No
1 641
2 642
3 643
4 645

Name
Rachel Loetzer
Erin O'Brien

Ashley O'Horo

Diana Tapia

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:54:16.9 Ave Time:22:51.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 27 27 21:20.7 21:20.7 1:48.2
12 72 99 22:13.8 43:34.6 2:41.3
9 84 183 22:35.6  1:06:10.2 3:03.1
10 86 269 22:37.4 1:28:47.6 3:04.8
11 205 474 25:29.2  1:54:16.9 5:56.7

Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:54:24.4 Ave Time:22:52.8

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 34 34 21:37.2 21:37.2 2:04.7
10 91 125 22:40.7 44:18.0 3:08.2
12 107 232 22:58.2 1:07:16.2 3:25.7
11 128 360 23:23.5 1:30:39.8 3:51.0
12 138 498 23:44.6 1:54:24.4 4:12.0
12 (160) (658) 24:07.0 2:18:315 4:345
9 (189) (847) 24:58.2 2:43:29.8 5:25.7

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:54:05.0 Ave Time:22:49.0

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 41 41 21:42.2 21:42.2 2:09.7
11 110 151 23:02.9 44:452 3:30.4
9 115 266 23:06.0 1:07:51.2 3:33.4
10 116 382 23:06.6 1:30:57.8 3:34.1
9 117 499 23:07.1 1:54:05.0 3:34.6
12 (137) (636) 23:43.3 2:17:48.3 4:10.8
12 (187) (823) 24:46.0 2:42:34.4 5:13.5

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 4 4 20:17.7 20:17.7 0:45.2
9 29 33 21:24.0 41:41.8 1:51.5
9 140 173 23:47.0 1:05:28.8 4:14.4
11 162 335 24:08.8 1:29:37.6 4:36.2

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:53:49.5 Ave Time:22:45.9
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Tess Sakakini

Ella Landau

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 509

Pos Bib No
579
577
580
585
581
584
583
576

0o N OO 0o~ W N =

Name

Drisany Hernandez
Laisha Garcia
Hannah Holdbrook
Enjane Soule
Bethany Leos

Sara Smith

Hana Powell

Bella Enriquez

Team - Hallsville

Team Score (places): 535

Pos Bib No
825
828
826
830
832
831

D 0o A~ WO N =

Team - Mansfield Summit

Name

Sadie Atkins
Madelyn Floyd
Abby Cox
Elizabeth Logan
Bethany Rogers

Alexis Lyons

Team Score (places): 538

Pos Bib No
1 1134
2 1142
3 1139
4 1135
5 1141

Name

Nour Almari
Tatiana Trejo
Victoria Jackson
Lizbeth Castillo
Zariah Murphy

Team - DeSoto

Team Score (places): 546

Pos Bib No
484
496
474
469
488
495
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Name

Myla King

Mya Womack
Regean Collins
Rebecca Anderson
Logan Neely
Cierra Wash

Team - Kennedale

Team Score (places): 554

Pos Bib No
1 935
939
3 936

Name

Sarays Flores
Shelby Shallcross
Cassidy Hughes

11 165 500
10 (217) (717)

24:11.9
25:56.3

1:53:49.5
2:19:45.9

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:54:38.8 Ave Time:22:55.7

4:39.3
6:23.8

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 22 22 21:11.9 21:11.9 1:39.4
10 44 66 21:45.7 42:57.6 2:13.1
12 126 192 23:17.4 1:06:15.0 3:44.8
1 136 328 23:41.7 1:29:56.8 4:09.2
10 181 509 24:42.0 1:54:38.8 5:09.5
10 (182) (691) 24:422 2:19:21.1 5:09.7
12 (201) (892) 25:23.2 2:44:44.3 5:50.6
10 More Than 7 25:28.2 3:10:125 5:55.6

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:54:45.0 Ave Time:22:57.0

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 71 71 22:13.0 22:13.0 2:40.4
12 92 163 22:40.9  44:53.9 3:08.3
9 118 281 23:09.0 1:08:02.9 3:36.5

120 401 23:09.5 1:31:12.4 3:36.9
11 134 535 23:32.6 1:54:45.0 4:00.0
(185) (720) 24:44.1 2:19:29.2 5:11.6

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:55:42.5 Ave Time:23:08.5

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 53 53 21:51.3 21:51.3 2:18.8
11 67 120 22:09.6 44:01.0 2:37.1
10 73 193 22:146 1:06:15.7 2:42.1
11 125 318 23:16.8 1:29:32.5 3:44.3
11 220 538 26:09.9 1:55:42.5 6:37.4

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:55:12.1 Ave Time:23:02.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 58 58 21:58.6 21:58.6 2:26.0
9 61 119 21:58.9 43:57.5 2:26.4
11 102 221 22:51.5 1:06:49.1 3:19.0
9 146 367 23:50.6 1:30:39.7 4:18.0
10 179 546 24:32.4 1:55:12.1 4:59.8
11 (219) (765) 26:03.6 2:21:15.8 6:31.0

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:55:34.9 Ave Time:23:06.9

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 37 37 21:38.1 21:38.1 2:05.5
9 95 132 22:43.1 44:21.2 3:10.6
9 109 241 23:02.3 1:07:23.6 3:29.8



N o o b~

934
937
938
933

Savanna Danner
Angelina Olmos
Samantha Robledo
Elizabeth Beck

Team - Kaufman

Team Score (places): 578

Pos
1 926
2 920
3 928
4 932
5 929
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Bib No Name

Paloma Leos

Bianca Antuna
Marizit Puente
Hayley Tucker

Alexiss Renteria

Team - South Garland
Team Score (places): 609

Pos Bib No

1482
1480
1470
1464
1459
1469
1472
1474
1462
1457

Name

Paola Vega

Maureen Valdivia-Reyes
Vannessa Miranda

Alex Goncalves

Zaray Enriquez

Sonia Juarez

Natalie Ordonez
Genesis Paz

Maria Garcia

Nayeli Capuchino

Team - Corsicana

Team Score (places): 610

Pos Bib No

355
372
357
359
368
373
362
356
353
365

Team - North Forney HS

Name

Sandra Cervantes
Fernanda Zagal

llissa Flores

Lesli Garcia
Jacqueline Rodriguez
Noemi Zuniga
Atzhari Madera
Judith De La Cruz
Miriam Alonso

Melisa Perales

Team Score (places): 638

Bib No
2507
2504
2509
2511
2508
2506

Name

Alyssa Hood
Natalia Bowman
Bianca Montrreal
Karaline Wiley
Alyssa Kinard
Lisbeth Chavez

Year

11
12
11
10
9

Year
1
12
9
11
12
10
10
12

Year
11
9
10
10
9
12
10
12
12
9

Year

144
169
(203)
(215)

O'All Place
52
68
129
153
176

O'All Place
57
112
113
163
164
(178)
(184)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
39
101
127
148
195
(196)
(202)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
42
106
135
157
198
(209)

385
554
(757)
(972)

23:49.2
24:22.0
25:25.5
25:51.7

1:31:12.9 4:16.7
1:55:34.9 4:49.4
2:21:00.4 5:53.0
2:46:52.2 6:19.2

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:55:51.1 Ave Time:23:10.2

Cum Place

52
120
249
402
578

Time
21:50.5
22:10.0
23:23.7
23:58.7
24:28.1

Cum Time Time Back

21:50.5 2:17.9
44:00.5 2:37.4
1:07:24.2 3:51.2
1:31:22.9 4:26.1
1:55:51.1 4:55.5

Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:56:26.6 Ave Time:23:17.3

Cum Place

57
169
282
445
609

(787)

(971)

Time
21:56.8
23:03.9
23:04.4
24:09.8
24:11.5
24:31.9
24:43.5
25:03.7
26:05.4
26:12.9

Cum Time Time Back

21:56.8 2:24.3

45:00.7 3:31.3
1:08:05.2 3:31.9
1:32:15.0 4:37.3
1:56:26.6 4:39.0
2:20:58.5 4:59.3
2:45:42.0 5:11.0
3:10:45.8 5:31.1
3:36:51.2 6:32.9
4:03:04.1 6:40.4

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 1:56:47.9 Ave Time:23:21.5

Cum Place
39
140
267
415
610
(806)
(1008)

Time
21:40.2
22:50.2
23:18.3
23:52.8
25:06.2
25:09.1
25:24.8
25:24.8
25:58.8
28:24.9

Cum Time Time Back

21:40.2 2:07.7

44:30.4 3:17.7
1:07:48.8 3:45.8
1:31:41.6 4:20.3
1:56:47.9 5:33.7
2:21:57.0 5:36.6
2:47:21.8 5:52.2
3:12:46.7 5:52.3
3:38:45.5 6:26.3
4:07:10.5 8:52.4

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:57:32.3 Ave Time:23:30.4

Cum Place
42
148
283
440
638
(847)

Time
21:42.4
22:56.5
23:32.9
24:05.5
25:14.8
25:35.1

Cum Time Time Back

21:42.4 2:09.9
44:39.0 3:24.0
1:08:11.9 4:00.3
1:32:17.4 4:32.9
1:57:32.3 5:42.3
2:23:07.4 6:02.6



7 2501 Bella Amaro (226) (1073) 26:41.5 2:49:49.0 7:09.0

Team - Sulphur Springs Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 646  Team Score (times): 1:57:21.6 Ave Time:23:28.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1506 Sydney Washburn 11 23 23 21:12.6 21:12.6 1:40.0
2 1500 Baylie Arrington 12 132 155 23:29.0 44:41.6 3:56.4
3 1503 Maurie Flecker 10 147 302 23:51.4 1:08:33.0 4:18.9
4 1504 Landrie McKinney 9 171 473 24:240 1:32:57.1 4:51.5
5 1507 Jessica Yanez 9 173 646 24:24.4 1:57:21.6 4:51.9
6 1505  Ashley Noe 11 (186) (832) 24:452 2:22:06.8 5:12.7
7 1502  Kaitlyn Ferrill 12 (199) (1031) 25:16.8 2:47:23.6 5:44.3
8 1501 Jolene Carpenter 9 More Than 7 27481 3:15:11.8 8:15.6
Team - Ennis Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 696  Team Score (times): 1:58:44.9 Ave Time:23:44.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 536 Randi McAnally 9 89 89 22:39.4  22:394 3:06.9
2 534 Teresa Jasso 10 122 21 23:14.1 45:53.6 3:41.6
3 537 Veronica Metcalf 10 143 354 23:48.1 1:09:41.8 4:15.6
4 541 Olivia Rodriguez 9 145 499 23:50.3 1:33:32.1 4:17.8
5 527 Adriana Cabrera 12 197 696 25:12.7 1:58:44.9 5:40.2
6 531 Lauren Hendriks 10 (218) (914) 25:59.4 2:24:44.4 6:26.9
7 532 Alexia Hernandez 9 (230) (1144) 27:13.4 2:51:57.8 7:40.9
Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 768  Team Score (times): 2:01:44.9 Ave Time:24:21.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 438 Lee Marie Martinez 12 38 38 21:38.8 21:38.8 2:06.3
2 420 Araceli Cedillo 11 108 146 22:59.3 44:38.1 3:26.7
3 421 Kenia Cleto 11 183 329 24:43.0 1:09:21.2 5:10.5
4 436 Krista Lopez 10 214 543 25:46.5 1:35:07.7 6:14.0
5 441 Liliana Mendez 11 225 768 26:37.1 2:01:44.9 7:04.6
6 431 Kayla Hall 11 (228) (996) 26:55.7 2:28:40.7 7:23.2
Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places): 774  Team Score (times): 2:01:16.7 Ave Time:24:15.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 631  Mikaela Kizer 12 30 30 21:247  21:24.7 1:52.2
2 628 Grace Ajayi 11 142 172 23:48.1 45:12.9 4:15.6
3 634 Paulina Nejfelt 10 192 364 25:03.5 1:10:16.4 5:30.9
4 637 Ashlyn Sterling 10 204 568 25:28.9 1:35:45.3 5:56.3
5 639 Mughil Vijayakumar Lathakum 9 206 774 25:31.3 2:01:16.7 5:58.8
6 635  Giulia Palti 10 (224) (998) 26:23.8 2:27:40.5 6:51.2
7 633 Kaylee Martin 12 (229) (1227) 27:05.7 2:54:46.3 7:33.2
8 630 Grace Hart 12 More Than 7 27:52.7 3:22:39.0 8:20.2
9 636 Amelia Reynolds 12 More Than 7 29:06.2 3:51:45.3 9:33.7
10 629 Maiya Cox 12 More Than 7 32:09.2 4:23:54.6 12:36.7

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 31



Team Score (places): 784  Team Score (times): 2:00:19.3 Ave Time:24:03.8

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1075  Perla Alday 133 133 23:30.6  23:30.6 3:58.1
2 1076 Adriana Berumen 156 289 24:04.8 47:35.4 4:32.3
3 1079 Marlene Reyes 159 448 24:06.0 1:11:41.5 4:33.5
4 1077  Anette Dominguez 166 614 24:14.4 1:35:55.9 4:41.9
5 1078  Yaireth Escobedo 170 784 24:23.3 2:00:19.3 4:50.8
Team - Grand Prairie Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places): 830  Team Score (times): 2:01:53.2 Ave Time:24:22.6
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 808 Vannety Kirkpatrick 9 103 103 22:53.0 22:53.0 3:20.4
2 809 Jazmin Maldonado 12 158 261 24:05.8 46:58.8 4:33.3
3 811 Marissa Mendez 1 168 429 24:186 1:11:17.4 4:46.1
4 801 Cameron Bittick 10 188 617 24:50.7 1:36:08.2 5:18.2
5 814 Iveth Pantoja 11 213 830 25:45.0 2:01:53.2 6:12.4
6 805 Bryanna Erazo 10 (221) (1051) 26:18.3 2:28:11.5 6:45.8
7 804 Keyla Cornejo 12 (222) (1273) 26:19.7 2:54:31.3 6:47.2
Team - Garland Lakeview Centennial Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places): 830  Team Score (times): 2:02:49.4 Ave Time:24:33.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 750 Isabel Hernandez 9 54 54 21:525 21:525 2:20.0
2 747 Mariana Ferreyra 12 141 195 23:47.6 45:40.1 4:15.1
3 757 Alexandra Villatoro 11 208 403 25:35.0 1:11:151 6:02.4
4 745 Sky Cortes 11 211 614 25:41.9 1:36:57.1 6:09.4
5 744 Michelle Carvajal 11 216 830 25:52.2 2:02:49.4 6:19.7
Team - Lancaster Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places): 862  Team Score (times): 2:05:00.8 Ave Time:25:00.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 973 Alexis Longoria 11 65 65 22:08.6 22:08.6 2:36.1
2 968 Kiana Banks 11 155 220 24:04.3 46:13.0 4:31.8
3 979 Chazmine Wilson 9 200 420 25:20.1  1:11:33.2 5:47.6
4 971 Michelle Garanza 9 210 630 25:39.7 1:37:12.9 6:07.2
5 977 Nala Stefanos 11 232 862 27:47.8 2:05:00.8 8:15.3
6 970 Redmondria Fulton 10 (233) (1095) 27:50.9 2:32:51.7 8:18.4
7 969 Kyerra Brown 12 (236) (1331) 28:18.1  3:01:09.8 8:45.5
Team - Richardson Berkner Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places): 862  Team Score (times): 2:02:52.9 Ave Time:24:34.5
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1405 Jamaira Ross 10 139 139 23:45.5 23:45.5 4:13.0
2 1392 Radiate Abebe 10 150 289 23:54.4 47:40.0 4:21.9
3 1406 Wendy Tran 12 154 443 23:58.7 1:11:38.8 4:26.2
4 1393 Lizbeth Angelina 11 207 650 25:31.9 1:37:10.7 5:59.4
5 1394 Gabriela Buruca 9 212 862 25:42.1  2:02:52.9 6:09.6
6 1396  Julisa Meraz 11 (238) (1100) 28:50.6 2:31:43.5 9:18.1
7 1401 Tracie Ngo 12 (240) (1340) 29:36.6 3:01:20.2 10:04.1
8 1404 D'Leagh Ramos More Than 7 29:56.6 3:31:16.8 10:24.0



9

1397  Sindy Meraz

Team Score (places): 918

Pos

® N O A W N =

Bib No Name
762 Ranita Edalere Lukula
769 Ida Seesay
775 Olamide Urune
760 Chante' Bromsey
776 Mashala Williams
763 Mia Escobar
768 Naiya Morgan
764 Alexis Griffin

Team - Waco University

Team Score (places): 952

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

Pos

A WO N =

Pos

Pos

Bib No Name

1561 Catherine Mancilla-Perez
1547  Lorena Carillo

1551 Lizbeth Duarte

1572  Marisela Torres

1569  Kasie Rodriguez

Team - Arlington Bowie

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
69 Amanda Frybarger
70 Ashley Frybarger

73 Lexi Jackson

Team - Arlington Lamar

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
114 Megan Petitt
111 Karely Favila
115 Jocelyn Serna

110 Jenniffer Cortes

Team - Arlington Seguin

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
181 Destiny Delaney
190 Kristy Nyagaka

Team - Copperas Cove

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
351 Madisen Honea

Team - Dallas White

10

Team - Garland Naaman Forest

Year

11
10
10
10
9

9

10
10

Year
1
12
12
12

9

Year
12
10
12

Year

10
12

Year
12
12

Year

More Than 7

O'All Place
87
172
193
231
235
(237)
(239)
More Than 7

O'All Place
94
174
223
227
234

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

32:44.8

Finish Position - 36

4:04:01.7

Cum Place Time

87 22:37.9 22:37.9

259 24:24 1 47:02.1
452 25:04.9 1:12:07.1
683 27:18.9  1:39:26.1
918 28:15.6 2:07:41.7
(1155) 28:26.7 2:36:08.5
(1394) 29:10.6  3:05:19.1
29:10.7 3:34:29.8

Finish Position - 37

Cum Place Time Cum Time
94 22:43.1 22:43.1
268 24:24.8 47:08.0
491 26:23.4 1:13:31.4
718 26:49.2 1:40:20.7
952 28:13.8 2:08:34.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:51.4 21:51.4
23:40.3 45:31.8
25:04.2 1:10:36.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
22:50.1 22:50.1
25:22.3 48:12.5
25:425 1:13:55.0
26:12.3  1:40:07.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
24:45.2 24:45.2
27:06.4 51:51.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
20:51.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum Time
20:51.4

13:12.3

Team Score (times): 2:07:41.7 Ave Time:25:32.3

Cum Time Time Back

3:05.4
4:51.6
5:32.4
7:46.4
8:43.0
8:54.2
9:38.0
9:38.1

Team Score (times): 2:08:34.5 Ave Time:25:42.9

Time Back
3:10.6
4:52.3
6:50.9
7:16.7
8:41.2

Time Back
2:18.8
4:07.8
5:31.6

Time Back
3:17.6
5:49.8
6:09.9
6:39.7

Time Back
5:12.7
7:33.9

Time Back
1:18.9



Pos

A WO N =

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

A~ WO N =

Pos

Pos

Pos

3

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
460 Bryanna Gonzales
457 Sarah Bandy
461 Delana Jordan
465 Michelle Ruiz

Team - Ft Worth Boswell

Name

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
707 Emma Dehoyos

Year

12
12

Year
10

Team - Ft Worth Trimble Tech

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
730 Alia Lorenza
727 Rachel Jaloma
735 Brianna Valdez

Team - Ft Worth Wyatt

Name

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
739 Jazmin Barber

Year
10

Team - Mansfield Timberview

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
1153  Sofia Rodriquez
1154 Madison Rowe

Name

1148  Gracie Hagan

1156 Raven Stevenson

Team - Mesquite

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1182  Jadyn Dangerfield
1188 Danna Rodriguez

Team - Mesquite Horn

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1195 Rachel Wynn

Team - Terrell HS

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No
2534  Sabrina Reyes
2538  Audi Vargas
2533  Genesis Nunez

Name

Year
10

10
12

Year

Year

Year

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:00.0 21:00.0
22:16.1 43:16.2
26:07.2 1:09:23.4
26:16.8 1:35:40.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
22:18.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum Time
22:18.6

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
29:50.7 29:50.7
30:07.0 59:57.7
30:13.3  1:30:11.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
24:08.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum Time
24:08.3

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:08.4 21:08.4
22:31.7 43:40.2
22:32.2 1:.06:12.4
23:33.5 1:29:45.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:56.1 21:56.1
23:02.7 44:58.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
20:44.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Cum Time
20:44.3

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
22:08.2 22:08.2
23:07.1 45:15.4
23:48.0 1:09:03.4

Time Back
1:27.5
2:43.6
6:34.7
6:44.3

Time Back
2:46.1

Time Back
10:18.1
10:34.5
10:40.8

Time Back
4:35.7

Time Back
1:35.9
2:59.2
2:59.7
4:01.0

Time Back
2:23.5
3:30.1

Time Back
1:11.7

Time Back
2:35.7
3:34.6
4:15.5



4 2535 Leslie Romero Less Than 5 26:46.4 1:35:49.9 7:13.9



